Bus

Bus 2

Direction

Changi Village Ter — Kampong Bahru Ter

69 stops

Open route schedule

Changi Village Ter

Blk 4

Changi Golf Course

St. George Chapel

Aft Cranwell Rd

Aft Sch Of Commando

Opp Loyang Way/Soxal

Aft Engine Test Facility

Aft Loyang Ave

Opp Selarang Pk Drug Reh.

Opp St. John's Cres

Lloyd Leas Work Rel Camp

Changi Chapel Museum

Changi Women's Prison

Changi Prison

Bef JIn Bena

Opp Salvation Army

Mera Terr P/G

Changi Ct

Upp Changi Stn/Sutd

AFT Somapah Rd

Go to website

Route schedule
Changi Village Ter — Kampong Bahru Ter

Monday 05:20
Tuesday 05:20
Wednesday 05:20
Thursday 05:20
Friday 05:20
Saturday 05:20
Sunday 05:40
Route info

Direction: Changi Village Ter
Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

“1" i
i~ Pulou Ubin
Seletar -
Punggol i
Ubin Village
7 - 10 "
g 1% ¥ e A G
' = Sengkang ™"
- u
74
Buangkak | "* .
14 ¢ (o ; 4+

mson cl3 - - i
Hougang iy PasirRis L ng

illa

\ J o ;
% Serangoan 4 )
iGardens Kovan Paya Lebar
Payalebar Tampines
Bishani§ serangoon it Hass
'1‘q HIL OO5E 38

3] =

Kaki BUKIT Pl i
:

Potong Pasir
i LT ol

7 Bdlewerﬁ " Kallang Way: Ligqm=ai
0 %

e e P ~ Bedok South
Bendemear 4 _Geylan Tanah-Mera

] Siglap =
5 A0
h. a4
20 ard. ] Marine Rarade
FverValley i et L
g | e =
Si )
Sk 5
rah
; G
Front 5 @ OpenStreetMap contributors
H, BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-2-3714422612-1352622614
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-2-3714422612-1352622614
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-2-3714422612-1352622614

Aft Upp Changi Rd East

Opp Grace Independent Ch

ITE Coll East Tec Blk

Flextronic

Aft Sungei Bedok

Bedok Mkt PI

Bef JIn Chempaka Kuning

Tanah Merah Stn Exit A

Blk 55

Blk 65

Blk 27

Bedok Stn Exit A

Opp Blk 32

Opp Chai Chee Ind Pk

Aft Perpetual Succour Ch

Bef Siglap Plain

Mjd Kassim

Bef Lor 110 Changi

Aft Kg Eunos

Aft Lor 106 Changi

Joo Chiat Cplx

Blk 14 Mkt/Fc

City Plaza

Opp Lor 39 Geylang

Aft Lor 34 Geylang

Aft Lor 28 Geylang

Bef Lor 18 Geylang

Opp Mohd Salleh Mque

Aft Sims Way



Opp Lor 1 Geylang Ter

Bef Kg Bugis

Lavender Stn Exit A/lca

Blk 461

Opp Stamford Pr Sch

Bugis Stn Exit B

Aft Bugis Stn Exit C

Bras Basah Cplx

Aft Chijmes

Grand Pk City Hall

High St Ctr

Opp Clarke Quay Stn

Hong Lim Pk

Chinatown Stn Exit E

New Bridge Ctr

Aft Duxton Plain Pk

BEF Neil Rd

BEF Kampong Bahru Ter

Kampong Bahru Ter



Direction Route schedule

Kampong Bahru Ter — Changi Village Ter Kampong Bahru Ter — Changi Village Ter
62 stops Monday 05:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:40
Kampong Bahru Ter

Wednesday 05:40
OPP Kampong Bahru Ter

Thursday 05:40
Aft Hosp Dr

Friday 05:40
Chinatown Stn Exit C
Opp Hong Lim Pk Saturday 05:40
Clarke Quay Stn Exit E Sunday 05:40
Armenian Ch

Route info
Hotel Grand Pacific Direction: Kampong Bahru Ter

Stops: 62

Bugis Stn Exit A

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min
Stamford Pr Sch
Opp Blk 461
Lavender Stn Exit B
AFT Padang Jeringau
Kallang Stn
Aft Lor 1 Geylang
Yi Xiu Fty Bldg
Bef Lor 23 Geylang
Aft Aljunied Stn
Blk 134
Sims Ville
Aft Tg Katong Cplx
Blk 416
Eunos Stn/ Int

Casa Sarina

Opp Hong San Si Tp


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-2-3714422612-1352622614

Kembangan Stn

Opp Perpetual Succour Ch

Chai Chee Ind Pk

Blk 32

Bedok Stn Exit B

Blk 221a

Bedok Sports Cplx

The Tanamera Condo

Tanah Merah Stn Exit B

Aft Jin Chempaka Kuning

Opp Bedok Mkt PI

Bef JIn Pari Burong

Bef Changi Fire Stn

Opp ITE Coll East Tec Blk

Grace Independent Ch

Aft Upp Changi Rd

BEF Simei Rd

Upp Changi Stn/Opp Sutd

Opp Changi Ct

Opp Mera Terr P/G

The Japanese Sch

Aft JIn Bena

Ballota Pk Condo

Opp Changi Women's Prison

Opp Changi Chapel Museum

Changi Baptist Ch

Aft St. John's Cres

Selarang Pk Drug Reh.



Bef Selarang Way
Opp Engine Test Facility

Loyang Way/Soxal

Bef Sch Of Commando

Bef Cranwell Rd

Opp Maranatha B-P Ch

Aft Changi Golf Course

Blk 5

Changi Village Ter

2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



